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CITTA DI PORTICI (0404001C)
PORTICI - 09-10-2004 - 17-10-2004

Torneo CITTA DI PORTICI 0404001C

Luogo PORTICI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 09-10-2004 - 17-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2H QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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CITTA DI PORTICI (0404001C)
PORTICI - 09-10-2004 - 17-10-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1473 0 0 1954 M 120357

20 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA CAM SA 1477 0 0 1956 M 120487

21 2N Caldieri Pasquale        ITA CAM SA 1603 0 0 1988 M 120488

6 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA CAM SA 1460 0 0 1959 M 104301

14 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1992 M 118552

22 2S Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 1454 0 0 1972 M 121000

23 NC Cinque Antonio           ITA CAM SA 1455 0 0 1994 M 121520

1 2N D'Alessandro Giorgio     ITA EMI RE 1697 0 0 1965 M

12 NC De Angelis Edoardo       ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1990 M 114095

11 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1458 0 0 1989 M 114092

16 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1446 0 0 1952 M 120317

2 NC Frunzio Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1494 0 0 1947 M

4 NC Grimaldi Roberto         ITA CAM NA 1497 0 0 1990 M

26 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1464 0 0 1972 M 123857

15 NC La Marra Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1488 0 0 1957 M 119435

9 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1397 0 0 1937 M 111507

24 NC Munizzi Ciro             ITA CAM NA 1428 0 0 1986 M 121978

25 NC Munizzi Ciro J.          ITA CAM NA 1428 0 0 1987 M 121979

10 NC Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1458 0 0 1987 M 112188

3 NC Nicoletti Altimari VittorITA CAM NA 1473 0 0 1964 M

18 NC Paolillo Ciro            ITA CAM NA 1437 0 0 1951 M 120363

13 NC Pellegrino Carlo         ITA CAM NA 1386 0 0 1956 M 117231

7 NC Ricci Alessandro         ITA CAM NA 1482 0 0 1965 M 105629

5 NC Saffioti Giuseppe        ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1973 M 103961

19 NC Stornaiuolo Antonio      ITA CAM NA 1485 0 0 1956 M 120428

8 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1457 0 0 1960 M 110198
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CITTA DI PORTICI (0404001C)
PORTICI - 09-10-2004 - 17-10-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 120357

20 1S Borriello Antonio SalvatoITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 120487

21 2N Caldieri Pasquale        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 M 120488

6 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 104301

14 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 118552

22 2S Chiummo Sergio           ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 121000

23 NC Cinque Antonio           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1994 M 121520

1 2N D'Alessandro Giorgio     ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1965 M

12 NC De Angelis Edoardo       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 114095

11 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 114092

16 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 120317

2 NC Frunzio Antonio          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1947 M

4 NC Grimaldi Roberto         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M

26 NC Irollo Francesco         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 123857

15 NC La Marra Mariano         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1957 M 119435

9 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1397 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1937 M 111507

24 NC Munizzi Ciro             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1986 M 121978

25 NC Munizzi Ciro J.          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1987 M 121979

10 NC Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 112188

3 NC Nicoletti Altimari VittorITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M

18 NC Paolillo Ciro            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1951 M 120363

13 NC Pellegrino Carlo         ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 117231

7 NC Ricci Alessandro         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 105629

5 NC Saffioti Giuseppe        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1973 M 103961

19 NC Stornaiuolo Antonio      ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 120428

8 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 110198
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